
  

    
 

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 
$180,000.00     09/22/11 (Council) – Planning Design Services – Phase 1 
 $53,000.00      09/22/11 (Administrative Authority)  
  $86,154.00     (Proposed) SA #1 -- Professional Services for Phase 3 – Downtown Wayfinding Graphics Manual 
$319,154.00     Total Contract Authorization 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 

 
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 
$176,579.00     11/18/12 Original Professional Services Agreement for Planning & Design Services 
  $86,154.00      Proposed) SA #1 -- Professional Services for Phase 3 – Downtown Wayfinding Graphics Manual 
$262,733.00      Total Contract Expenditures 

 


	AUTHORIZATION HISTORY
	$180,000.00     	09/22/11 (Council) – Planning Design Services – Phase 1
	CONTRACT HISTORY
	$176,579.00    	 11/18/12 Original Professional Services Agreement for Planning & Design Services

